6/4/23, 4:23 PM

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals - 6/3/23

Results

Girls 4x800 Relay D2

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 EAST GRAND RAPIDS ‘A’ 9:48.09 9:28.17 10
1) Bodine, Camryn 12 2) Schellhammer, Catherine 9 3) Seyferth, Sadey 10 4) Muller, Drew 11

2 MONROE JEFFERSON ‘A 9:41.95 9:32.76 8
1) Fitzgerald, Veronica 12 2) Miller, Kim 10 3) Masserant, Alyssa 11 4) Pilachowski, Jenna 11

3 SPRING LAKE ‘A 9:59.19 9:34.68 6
1) Meyers, Kyla 11 2) Vanlttersum, Sophie 12 3) Guczwa, Meghan 9 4) Parker, Lily 12

4 SHEPHERD ‘A’ 9:42.98 9:37.96 5
1) Gimmey, Madison 11 2) Himebaugh, Elle 12 3) Fisher, Jolie 12 4) Warner, Ariel 12

5 TECUMSEH ‘A’ 9:52.23 9:42.21 4
1) Abbott, Emma 12 2) Morris, Madison 10 3) Pesta, Kaylee 12 4) Wilke, Chesney 12

6 OTSEGO ‘A 9:51.33 9:42.28 3
1) Brazee, Logan 11 2) Mitchell, Taylor 10 3) Hoffman, Emma 9 4) Germain, Megan 11

7 MASON ‘A’ 9:52.00 9:42.67 2
1) Ball, Payton 12 2) Ford, Meghan 11 3) Doneth, Katie 12 4) Shattuck, Jocelyn 10

8 ST. JOHNS ‘A’ 9:50.26 9:47.33 1
1) Feldpausch, Erica 12 2) Fletcher, Clara 11 3) Young, Abby 11 4) Sackrider, Lily 11

9 GR CHRISTIAN ‘Al 9:54.78 9:48.87
1) Scholma, Ellie 9 2) Triezenberg, Anna 12 3) Timmer, Sarah 12 4) Holtz, Payton 11

10 ALMA ‘A 9:49.05 9:50.77
1) Evans, Joy 10 2) Penner, Payton 9 3) Betts, McKenzie 12 4) Kurt, Ezgi 10

11 FHE ADA FOREST HILLS EASTERN ‘A’ 9:58.08 9:51.90
1) Laidlaw, Kate 12 2) Smith, Ashlyn 11 3) Clason, Ellory 12 4) Dixon, Sarah 12

12 ARMADA ‘Al 9:54.06 9:52.07
1) Baltierra, Ava 11 2) Kook, Samantha 11 3) Mackenzie, Darrah 11 4) Khon, Brooklyn 10

13 DEARBORN DIVINE CHILD ‘A’ 10:13.24 9:55.42

1) Slade, Ella 12

2) Dudek, Regan 12

3) Koss, Kirsten 11
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4) Barone, Isabelle 12
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

FRANKENMUTH

1) Cleveland, Gabby 9

STURGIS
1) Bir, Sydney 9

WILLIAMSTON

1) Sweeney, Samantha 12

DETROIT COUNTRY DAY

1) Heller, Claire 10

GOODRICH

1) Lauinger, Kamryn 10

ADRIAN

1) Fischer, Katie 12

GR_SOUTH CHRISTIAN

1) Springvloed, Brooklyn 11

CROSWELL-LEXINGTON

1) Newton, Morgan 11

CADILLAC

1) Cool, Eleanor 12

LUDINGTON

1) Andersen, Olivia 11

WARREN REGINA

1) Ambroggio, Elizabeth 10

FRUITPORT

1) Dykstra, Tatum 11

GARDEN CITY

1) Collazo, Giselle 10

Al
2) Barden, Elise 9
IAI
2) Hatt, Tessa 9
IAI
2) Berger, Elleah 12
N
2) Krispin, Naiya 9
IAI
2) Waring, Alexis 11
IAI
2) Skeels, Sophy 10
IAI
2) Pluger, Chloe 11
IAI
2) Barkley, Abagayle 11
IAI
2) Hill, Regan 12
IAI
2) Brower, Summer 10
Al
2) Fernandez, Gabby 11
Al
2) Dykstra, Tresa 11
A

2) Heintz, Samantha 10
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10:05.71

3) Miller, Kaitlyn 11

10:02.93

3) Eicher, Kenzie 9

10:05.73

3) Supianoski, Reese 9

10:03.88

3) Khare, Tanisha 12

9:48.29

3) Byrne, Avery 10

9:57.61

3) Davis, Anastee 11

10:03.26

3) Rinzema, Chloe 9

9:53.93

3) Hurley, Brynn 10

10:03.74

3) Mazza, Marisa 11

10:01.77

3) Grierson, Nadia 10

10:11.77

3) Lentine, Natalie 10

10:19.48

3) Pollock, Valerie 10

12:21.46

3) Dandy, Breanne 10
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9:58.14

4) Foltz, Natalie 9

9:59.27

4) Holtz, Berkley 9

9:60.00

4) Schafer, Nicole 10

10:00.37

4) Endrud, Sophie 12

10:02.80

4) Steward, Natalie 10

10:04.35

4) Fermin-Campos, Yoselin 11

10:07.44

4) Overmire, Halle 12

10:09.70

4) Thompson, Eva 10

10:10.53

4) Brown, Brooklynn 9

10:14.87

4) Theis, Christina 9

10:15.37

4) Roskopp, Kennedy 11

10:27.47

4) Lee, Lauren 11

11:53.94

4) Buhro, Cheyenne 12
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Heat 1

1

10

11

12

13

14

SPRING LAKE

1) Meyers, Kyla 11

|A|

2) Vanlttersum, Sophie 12

FHE ADA FOREST HILLS EASTERN A’

1) Laidlaw, Kate 12

DEARBORN DIVINE CHILD

1) Slade, Ella 12

FRANKENMUTH
1) Cleveland, Gabby 9

STURGIS
1) Bir, Sydney 9
WILLIAMSTON

1) Sweeney, Samantha 12

DETROIT COUNTRY DAY

1) Heller, Claire 10

ADRIAN

1) Fischer, Katie 12

GR_SOUTH CHRISTIAN

1) Springvloed, Brooklyn 11

CADILLAC

1) Cool, Eleanor 12

LUDINGTON

1) Andersen, Olivia 11

WARREN REGINA

1) Ambroggio, Elizabeth 10

FRUITPORT

1) Dykstra, Tatum 11

GARDEN CITY

1) Collazo, Giselle 10

2) Smith, Ashlyn 11
Al

2) Dudek, Regan 12
N

2) Barden, Elise 9
N

2) Hatt, Tessa 9
N

2) Berger, Elleah 12
IAI

2) Krispin, Naiya 9
IAI

2) Skeels, Sophy 10
IAI

2) Pluger, Chloe 11
IAI

2) Hill, Regan 12
IAI

2) Brower, Summer 10
IAI

2) Fernandez, Gabby 11
Al

2) Dykstra, Tresa 11
IAI

2) Heintz, Samantha 10
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9:59.19

3) Guczwa, Meghan 9

9:58.08

3) Clason, Ellory 12

10:13.24

3) Koss, Kirsten 11

10:05.71

3) Miller, Kaitlyn 11

10:02.93

3) Eicher, Kenzie 9

10:05.73

3) Supianoski, Reese 9

10:03.88

3) Khare, Tanisha 12

9:57.61

3) Davis, Anastee 11

10:03.26

3) Rinzema, Chloe 9

10:03.74

3) Mazza, Marisa 11

10:01.77

3) Grierson, Nadia 10

10:11.77

3) Lentine, Natalie 10

10:19.48

3) Pollock, Valerie 10

12:21.46

3) Dandy, Breanne 10
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9:34.68 6

4) Parker, Lily 12

9:51.90

4) Dixon, Sarah 12

9:55.42

4) Barone, Isabelle 12

9:58.14

4) Foltz, Natalie 9

9:59.27

4) Holtz, Berkley 9

9:60.00

4) Schafer, Nicole 10

10:00.37

4) Endrud, Sophie 12

10:04.35

4) Fermin-Campos, Yoselin 11

10:07.44

4) Overmire, Halle 12

10:10.53

4) Brown, Brooklynn 9

10:14.87

4) Theis, Christina 9

10:15.37

4) Roskopp, Kennedy 11

10:27.47

4) Lee, Lauren 11

11:53.94

4) Buhro, Cheyenne 12
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Heat 2
1 EAST GRAND RAPIDS

1) Bodine, Camryn 12

2 MONROE JEFFERSON

1) Fitzgerald, Veronica 12

3 SHEPHERD

1) Gimmey, Madison 11

4 TECUMSEH

1) Abbott, Emma 12

5 OTSEGO

1) Brazee, Logan 11

6 MASON

1) Ball, Payton 12

7 ST. JOHNS

1) Feldpausch, Erica 12

8 GR CHRISTIAN

1) Scholma, Ellie 9

9 ALMA

1) Evans, Joy 10

10 ARMADA

1) Baltierra, Ava 11

11 GOODRICH

1) Lauinger, Kamryn 10

12 CROSWELL-LEXINGTON

1) Newton, Morgan 11

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

IAI

2) Schellhammer, Catherine 9
A

2) Miller, Kim 10
Al

2) Himebaugh, Elle 12
N

2) Morris, Madison 10
N

2) Mitchell, Taylor 10
N

2) Ford, Meghan 11
IAI

2) Fletcher, Clara 11
IAI

2) Triezenberg, Anna 12
IAI

2) Penner, Payton 9
IAI

2) Kook, Samantha 11
IAI

2) Waring, Alexis 11
IAI

2) Barkley, Abagayle 11

Girls 100 Meters D2

*New D2 Record

9:48.09

3) Seyferth, Sadey 10

9:41.95

3) Masserant, Alyssa 11

9:42.98

3) Fisher, Jolie 12

9:52.23

3) Pesta, Kaylee 12

9:51.33

3) Hoffman, Emma 9

9:52.00

3) Doneth, Katie 12

9:50.26

3) Young, Abby 11

9:54.78

3) Timmer, Sarah 12

9:49.05

3) Betts, McKenzie 12

9:54.06

3) Mackenzie, Darrah 11

9:48.29

3) Byrne, Avery 10

9:53.93

3) Hurley, Brynn 10

9:28.17 10

4) Muller, Drew 11

9:32.76 8

4) Pilachowski, Jenna 11

9:37.96 5

4) Warner, Ariel 12

9:42.21 4

4) Wilke, Chesney 12

9:42.28 3

4) Germain, Megan 11

9:42.67 2

4) Shattuck, Jocelyn 10

9:47.33 1

4) Sackrider, Lily 11

9:48.87

4) Holtz, Payton 11

9:50.77

4) Kurt, Ezgi 10

9:52.07

4) Khon, Brooklyn 10

10:02.80

4) Steward, Natalie 10

10:09.70

4) Thompson, Eva 10

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims
Compiled
1 O'Tey, Keyanna 10 STURGIS 12.10 12.03 Q
2 Anderson, Elizabeth 12 NEW BOSTON HUR... 12.34 12.30 Q

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results
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Heat 1

~N o vl W N

Miller, Victoria
Densmore, Annabelle
Beene, Jayda

Galy, Kennadi
Griffin, Kylin
Hope, Maelie
Koss, Meghan
Loe, Madeline
Glancy, Alexa
Bush, MacKynzie
Kotowski, Stella
Constable, Grace
Wasilewski, Hannah
Higdon, Reagan
Goodman, Lauren
Newberry, Zoe
Clemens, Grace
Thompson, Tyra
Velazquez, Olivia
Johnson, Hanah
Grabarczyk, Carley
Johnson, Autumn
Lator, Tori

Sims, Alayna
Fortier, Ana
Wood, Isabel
Ruffino, Ava

Densmore, Annabelle
Hope, Maelie

Bush, MacKynzie
Kotowski, Stella
Clemens, Grace
Thompson, Tyra
Grabarczyk, Carley
Ruffino, Ava

Heat 2

~N o N

Miller, Victoria
Galy, Kennadi
Koss, Meghan
Loe, Madeline
Constable, Grace
Velazquez, Olivia
Sims, Alayna

11
12
10
10
12
12
11

10
12

12
11
12

11
10
11
11
11
11
11

10
12
12

12
12

12
11
11
11

11
10
11
10
11
11
12
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DETROIT COUNTRY ...
CHARLOTTE
BENTON HARBOR
ALLENDALE

THREE RIVERS
WHITEHALL

DEARBORN DIVINE C...

PETOSKEY
MONROE JEFFERSON
WILLIAMSTON
HAMILTON
BERRIEN SPRINGS
LINDEN

FLAT ROCK
LINDEN

EATON RAPIDS
NORTH BRANCH
FERNDALE

DEARBORN DIVINE C...

CADILLAC
CHELSEA
WYOMING LEE
MASON
BELDING
GAYLORD
SHEPHERD

MACOMB LUTHERAN ...

CHARLOTTE
WHITEHALL
WILLIAMSTON
HAMILTON
NORTH BRANCH
FERNDALE
CHELSEA

MACOMB LUTHERAN ...

DETROIT COUNTRY ...
ALLENDALE

DEARBORN DIVINE C...

PETOSKEY
BERRIEN SPRINGS

DEARBORN DIVINE C...

BELDING

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results

12.39
12.51
12.85
12.59
12.65
12.73
12.73
12.90
12.68
12.54
12.95
12.81
12.84
12.97
12.64
12.81
13.07
12.90
13.05
12.72
12.80
12.98
12.88
12.95
12.97
13.00
13.55

12.51
12.73
12.54
12.95
13.07
12.90
12.80
13.55

12.39
12.59
12.73
12.90
12.81
13.05
12.95

1232Q
1247 Q
12.40 q
12.46 q
12.46 q
12.49 q
12.50
12.53
12.65
12.68
12.71
12.75
12.77
12.77
12.82
12.89
12.91
12.93
12.93
12.98
13.00
13.00
13.02
13.06
13.11
13.23
SCR

1247 Q
12.49 q
12.68
12.71
12.91
12.93
13.00
SCR

1232 Q
12.46 q
12.50
12.53
12.75
12.93
13.06

5/36



6/4/23, 4:23 PM

Heat 3

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

1 Anderson, Elizabeth 12 NEW BOSTON HUR... 12.34 12.30 Q
2 Goodman, Lauren 11 LINDEN 12.64 12.82
3 Newberry, Zoe 10 EATON RAPIDS 12.81 12.89
4 Johnson, Hanah 11 CADILLAC 12.72 12.98
5 Lator, Tori 10 MASON 12.88 13.02
6 Fortier, Ana 12 GAYLORD 12.97 13.1
7 Wood, Isabel 9 SHEPHERD 13.00 13.23
Heat 4
1 O'Tey, Keyanna 10 STURGIS 12.10 12.03 Q
2 Beene, Jayda 10 BENTON HARBOR 12.85 12.40 q
3 Griffin, Kylin 12 THREE RIVERS 12.65 12.46 q
4 Glancy, Alexa 12 MONROE JEFFERSON 12.68 12.65
5 Wasilewski, Hannah 12 LINDEN 12.84 12.77
6 Higdon, Reagan 9 FLAT ROCK 12.97 12.77
7 Johnson, Autumn 9 WYOMING LEE 12.98 13.00
Girls 100m Hurdles D2

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims
Compiled
1 Jenkins, Ella 12 WARREN REGINA 15.14 15.01 Q
2 Zahnow, Megan 11 VICKSBURG 15.39 15.34 Q
3 Gill, Riley 11 MASON 15.55 15.76 Q
4 Rhodea, Brianna 12 TECUMSEH 16.55 15.59 g
5 Dykstra, Sadie 9 YALE 15.84 15.77 q
6 Cebulski, Rowan 12 GR CHRISTIAN 15.57 15.83 g
7 Evans, Lynzi 10 CRANBROOK KINGS... 16.58 15.87 q
8 Neelands, Makayla 12 CLIO 15.89 16.02 q
9 Ellis, Zion 9 BERRIEN SPRINGS 16.16 16.07
10 Haines, Lizzie 11 GLADWIN 15.85 16.07
11 Smith, Sophia 10 TRENTON 16.47 16.23
12 Buckland, Lily 12 PORTLAND 16.20 16.24
13 Huttenga, Mallory 11 GR_SOUTH CHRISTIL... 15.85 16.26
14 Hart, Cassidy 11 FRANKENMUTH 16.09 16.34
15 Acox, Reygan 11 LINDEN 16.38 16.45
16 Vasold, Haven 12 FREELAND 16.05 16.46
17 Sickles, Ellie 12 SHEPHERD 16.30 16.63
18 Gill, Annabelle 11 THREE RIVERS 15.84 16.70
19 Smith, Julia 10 FRUITPORT 16.96 17.08
20 Slade, Kayla 10 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 17.23 17.33
21 Adams, Paris 10 UNIVERSITY PREP ART ... 17.60 17.57
22 Hoppes, Jeralyn 12 HAMILTON 16.15 17.58

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results
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Heat 1

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

1 Gill, Riley 11 MASON 15.55 15.76 Q
2 Cebulski, Rowan 12 GR CHRISTIAN 15.57 15.83 q
3 Neelands, Makayla 12 CLIO 15.89 16.02 g
4 Acox, Reygan 11 LINDEN 16.38 16.45
5 Vasold, Haven 12 FREELAND 16.05 16.46
6 Sickles, Ellie 12 SHEPHERD 16.30 16.63
7 Slade, Kayla 10 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 17.23 17.33
8 Adams, Paris 10 UNIVERSITY PREP ART ... 17.60 17.57
Heat 2
1 Zahnow, Megan 11 VICKSBURG 15.39 15.34 Q
2 Haines, Lizzie 11 GLADWIN 15.85 16.07
3 Smith, Sophia 10 TRENTON 16.47 16.23
4 Buckland, Lily 12 PORTLAND 16.20 16.24
5 Hart, Cassidy 11 FRANKENMUTH 16.09 16.34
6 Gill, Annabelle 11 THREE RIVERS 15.84 16.70
7 Smith, Julia 10 FRUITPORT 16.96 17.08
Heat 3
1 Jenkins, Ella 12 WARREN REGINA 15.14 15.01Q
2 Rhodea, Brianna 12 TECUMSEH 16.55 15.59 q
3 Dykstra, Sadie 9 YALE 15.84 15.77 q
4 Evans, Lynzi 10 CRANBROOK KINGS... 16.58 15.87 q
5 Ellis, Zion 9 BERRIEN SPRINGS 16.16 16.07
6 Huttenga, Mallory 11 GR_SOUTH CHRISTI... 15.85 16.26
7 Hoppes, Jeralyn 12 HAMILTON 16.15 17.58
Girls 200 Meters D2

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims
Compiled
1 O'Tey, Keyanna 10 STURGIS 25.49 25.04 Q
2 Anderson, Elizabeth 12 NEW BOSTON HUR... 24.93 25.21Q
3 Galy, Kennadi 10 ALLENDALE 25.89 25.68 Q
4 Miller, Victoria 11 DETROIT COUNTRY ... 25.93 2590 Q
5 Griffin, Kylin 12 THREE RIVERS 26.11 2534 q
6 Washler, Addison 11 FHE ADA FOREST HILL... 26.31 25.37 g
7 Glancy, Alexa 12 MONROE JEFFERSON 26.07 25.73 g
8 Kuhn, Sydney 10 SAGINAW SWAN VA... 26.45 25.92 q
9 Hope, Maelie 12 WHITEHALL 26.03 26.02
10 Kotowski, Stella 12 HAMILTON 26.34 26.22
11 Koss, Meghan 11 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 26.12 26.23
12 Kooyer, Hallie 12 HUDSONVILLE UNITY ... 26.38 26.23
13 Dixon, Christina 9 HASLETT 26.67 26.28

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results
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14
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
22
23
24

Heat 1

O U1~ W N =

Higdon, Reagan
Goodman, Lauren
Williams, Najah
Simmons, Anaiia
Constable, Grace
Lator, Tori

Evans, Joy
Johnson, Hanah
Clemens, Grace
Vanwinkle, Chloe
Johnson, Autumn
Thorington, Cecelia
Roosien, Isabelle

Miller, Victoria
Hope, Maelie
Kotowski, Stella
Kooyer, Hallie
Goodman, Lauren
Vanwinkle, Chloe

Heat 2

N oo N

Galy, Kennadi
Glancy, Alexa
Kuhn, Sydney
Dixon, Christina
Simmons, Anaiia
Lator, Tori
Johnson, Autumn

Heat 3

Ul A W N -

O'Tey, Keyanna
Griffin, Kylin
Washler, Addison
Williams, Najah
Constable, Grace
Clemens, Grace

Heat 4

U A W N =

Anderson, Elizabeth
Koss, Meghan
Higdon, Reagan
Evans, Joy
Johnson, Hanah
Thorington, Cecelia
Roosien, Isabelle

9

11
10
11
11
10
10
11
11
11

11
11

11
12
12
12
11
11

10
12
10
9

11
10
9

10
12
11
10

11
11

12
11
9

10
11
11
11
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FLAT ROCK
LINDEN
FERNDALE

SUMMIT ACADEMY N...

BERRIEN SPRINGS
MASON

ALMA

CADILLAC
NORTH BRANCH
CLIO

WYOMING LEE
PINCKNEY
HASTINGS

DETROIT COUNTRY ...

WHITEHALL
HAMILTON

HUDSONVILLE UNITY ...

LINDEN
CLIO

ALLENDALE

MONROE JEFFERSON
SAGINAW SWAN VA...

HASLETT

SUMMIT ACADEMY N...

MASON
WYOMING LEE

STURGIS
THREE RIVERS

FHE ADA FOREST HILL...

FERNDALE
BERRIEN SPRINGS
NORTH BRANCH

NEW BOSTON HUR...
DEARBORN DIVINE C...

FLAT ROCK
ALMA
CADILLAC
PINCKNEY
HASTINGS

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results

26.96
26.73
26.63
26.31
26.50
26.76
26.23
26.59
27.08
27.49
27.31
26.59
26.91

25.93
26.03
26.34
26.38
26.73
27.49

25.89
26.07
26.45
26.67
26.31
26.76
27.31

25.49
26.11
26.31
26.63
26.50
27.08

24.93
26.12
26.96
26.23
26.59
26.59
26.91

26.29
26.39
26.42
26.62
26.62
26.63
26.71
26.85
26.90
27.06
27.07
SCR

SCR

25.90 Q
26.02
26.22
26.23
26.39
27.06

25.68 Q
2573 q
25.92 q
26.28
26.62
26.63
27.07

25.04 Q
2534 ¢q
2537 q
26.42
26.62
26.90

25.21Q
26.23
26.29
26.71
26.85
SCR
SCR
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Girls 100m Hurdles D2

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Jenkins, Ella 12 WARREN REGINA 15.01 14.64 10
2 Zahnow, Megan 11 VICKSBURG 15.34 15.23 8
3 Gill, Riley 11 MASON 15.76 15.28 6
4 Rhodea, Brianna 12 TECUMSEH 15.59 15.50 5
5 Dykstra, Sadie 9 YALE 15.77 15.59 4
6 Cebulski, Rowan 12 GR CHRISTIAN 15.83 15.76 3
7 Evans, Lynzi 10 CRANBROOK KINGS... 15.87 15.89 2
8 Neelands, Makayla 12 CLIO 16.02 15.97 1
Heat 1
1 Jenkins, Ella 12 WARREN REGINA 15.01 14.64 10
2 Zahnow, Megan 11 VICKSBURG 15.34 15.23 8
3 Gill, Riley 11 MASON 15.76 15.28 6
4 Rhodea, Brianna 12 TECUMSEH 15.59 15.50 5
5 Dykstra, Sadie 9 YALE 15.77 15.59 4
6 Cebulski, Rowan 12 GR CHRISTIAN 15.83 15.76 3
7 Evans, Lynzi 10 CRANBROOK KINGS... 15.87 15.89 2
8 Neelands, Makayla 12 CLIO 16.02 15.97 1
Girls 100 Meters D2
*New D2 Record

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 O'Tey, Keyanna 10 STURGIS 12.03 11.84 10
2 Anderson, Elizabeth 12 NEW BOSTON HUR... 12.30 12.04 8
3 Miller, Victoria 11 DETROIT COUNTRY ... 12.32 12.31 6
4 Griffin, Kylin 12 THREE RIVERS 12.46 12.33 5
5 Beene, Jayda 10 BENTON HARBOR 12.40 12.33 4
6 Densmore, Annabelle 12 CHARLOTTE 12.47 12.37 3
7 Hope, Maelie 12 WHITEHALL 12.49 12.37 2
8 Galy, Kennadi 10 ALLENDALE 12.46 12.46 1

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results
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Heat 1
1 O'Tey, Keyanna 10 STURGIS 12.03 11.84 10
2 Anderson, Elizabeth 12 NEW BOSTON HUR... 12.30 12.04 8
3 Miller, Victoria 11 DETROIT COUNTRY ... 12.32 12.31 6
4 Griffin, Kylin 12 THREE RIVERS 12.46 12.33 5
5 Beene, Jayda 10 BENTON HARBOR 12.40 12.33 4
6 Densmore, Annabelle 12 CHARLOTTE 12.47 12.37 3
7 Hope, Maelie 12 WHITEHALL 12.49 12.37 2
8 Galy, Kennadi 10 ALLENDALE 12.46 12.46 1
Girls 100 Meters Adaptive
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Romanyk, Jillian 12 STURGIS 42.03 30.53
Heat 1
1 Romanyk, Jillian 12 STURGIS 42.03 30.53
Girls 4x200 Relay D2
Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 CADILLAC ‘Al 1:.46.73 1:44.76 10
1) Anway, Emily 9 2) Meyer, Avery 11 3) Lundquist, Madisyn 11 4) Johnson, Hanah 11
2 PETOSKEY ‘Al 1:46.84 1:45.35 8
1) Woodbury, Gretchen 12 2) Leonard, Nevaeh 10 3) Loe, Madeline 10 4) Bailey, Alison 10
3 MASON ‘Al 1:47.68 1:45.70 6
1) Lator, Tori 10 2) Rowe, Taylor 10 3) Shattuck, Jocelyn 10 4) Gill, Riley 11
4 STURGIS ‘Al 1:46.75 1:46.08 5
1) Flores Fortanel, Jacqueline 2) Eicher, Riley 11 3) Smith, Kinder 9 4) O'Tey, Keyanna 10
11
5 HASTINGS ‘Al 1:47.01 1:46.44 4
1) Nino, Madison 12 2) Nickels, Addey 11 3) Roosien, Isabelle 11 4) Vincent, Myah 11
6 FHE ADA FOREST HILLS EASTERN A 1:48.61 1:46.56 3
1) Sprague, Zhana 10 2) Grispo, Payton 12 3) Washler, Kennedy 9 4) Washler, Addison 11
https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results 10/36



6/4/23, 4:23 PM

7

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

LINDEN

1) Wasilewski, Hannah 12

ALLENDALE

1) Wallinga, Brooklyn 10

SHEPHERD

1) Redes, Mylie 11

TECUMSEH

1) Bennett, Ella 11

Al
2) Bransford, Victoria 12
IAI
2) Brose, Avery 9

IAI
2) Wood, Isabel 9
N

2) Schlorf, Dakota 12

HUDSONVILLE UNITY CHRISTIAN A’

1) DeLong, Darci 11

FERNDALE

1) Williams, Najah 10

BIG RAPIDS

1) Malloy, Oliviah 11

GOODRICH

1) Bescoe, Elysa 12

2) DeBoer, Lindsey 10
IAI

2) Pearson, Danah 10
IAI

2) Blackwell, Sophia 10
IAI

2) Hairston, Kayla 9

MIDDLEVILLE THORNAPPLE- ‘A

KELLO

1) Smith, Kenady 11

GLADWIN

1) Gary, Ava 10

FRANKENMUTH

1) Hart, Cassidy 11

PINCKNEY

1) Williams, Tatiana 9

BERRIEN SPRINGS

1) Ellis, Zion 9

DEARBORN DIVINE CHILD

1) Velazquez, Olivia 11

CLIO

1) Vanwinkle, Chloe 11

CLARENCEVILLE

1) Gibson, Kayla 11

2) DeBoer, Joselyn 11
Al

2) Haines, Lizzie 11
Al

2) Titsworth, Dani 10
IAI

2) Reason, Brielle 11
A

2) Mance, Zariyah 10
N

2) Koss, Meghan 11
N

2) Hilliard, Makayla 10
N

2) Woods, Nya 11

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

1:49.29

3) Sigsby, Isabella 10

1:47.90

3) Meyer, Kenzie 12

1:48.51

3) Fisher, Jolie 12

1:47.78

3) Rhodea, Brianna 12

1:48.50

3) Kamps, Daniella 11

1:49.67

3) Mayfield, London 11

1:47.85

3) Turner, Samara 11

1:50.75

3) Jordan, Layla 10

1:49.58

3) Corson, Eva 11

1:48.44

3) Cajigas, Kamya 10

1:51.75

3) Bully, Kierstyn 11

1:46.95

3) Cooke, Madison 10

1:48.71

3) Weigand, Allison 12

1:46.16

3) Black, Samantha 11

1:52.20

3) Neuhaus, Ellie 10

1:54.26

3) Murff, Jamiah 11

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results

1:46.82 2

4) Goodman, Lauren 11

1:47.55 1

4) Galy, Kennadi 10

1:47.59

4) Warner, Ariel 12

1:47.82

4) Sanders, Makayla 12

1:48.19

4) Kooyer, Hallie 12

1:48.20

4) Thompson, Tyra 11
1:48.41

4) Belvin, Lynnesia (Lynn) 12

1:48.44

4) Brandon, Alleta 11

1:48.45

4) Velting, Lindsey 12

1:48.63

4) Robinson, Abby 10

1:48.74

4) Leach, Sarah 9

1:50.02

4) Thorington, Cecelia 11

1:50.39

4) Markle, Suzy 11

1:51.26

4) Kurtinaitis, Kathryn 10

1:51.42

4) Lozano, Hannah 11

1:51.44

4) Simon, Harmoni 11
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6/4/23, 4:23 PM
23 THREE RIVERS ‘A

1) Headley, Savannah 10 2) Summey, Rylea 9

24 ST. CLAIR SHORES SOUTH LAKE A’

1) Sangster, Trinity 12 2) Muhammad, Daania 9

-- SUMMIT ACADEMY NORTH ‘A

1) Hall, Londyn 11 2) Priester, Yasmine 11

Heat 1
1 FRANKENMUTH Al

1) Hart, Cassidy 11 2) Titsworth, Dani 10

2 CLIO ‘A

1) Vanwinkle, Chloe 11 2) Hilliard, Makayla 10

3 CLARENCEVILLE ‘A

1) Gibson, Kayla 11 2) Woods, Nya 11

Heat 2
1 FHE ADA FOREST HILLS EASTERN ‘A’

1) Sprague, Zhana 10 2) Grispo, Payton 12

2 LINDEN ‘A

1) Wasilewski, Hannah 12 2) Bransford, Victoria 12

3 FERNDALE ‘A

1) Williams, Najah 10 2) Pearson, Danah 10

4 GOODRICH ‘A

1) Bescoe, Elysa 12 2) Hairston, Kayla 9

5 MIDDLEVILLE THORNAPPLE- ‘A
KELLO

1) Smith, Kenady 11 2) DeBoer, Joselyn 11

6 BERRIEN SPRINGS ‘A

1) Ellis, Zion 9 2) Mance, Zariyah 10

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals
1:48.59

3) Lockwood, Calista 9

1:48.58

3) George, Gracie 10

1:44.99

3) Copeland, Heaven 11

1:51.75

3) Bully, Kierstyn 11

1:52.20

3) Neuhaus, Ellie 10

1:54.26

3) Murff, Jamiah 11

1:48.61

3) Washler, Kennedy 9

1:49.29
3) Sigsby, Isabella 10

1:49.67

3) Mayfield, London 11

1:50.75

3) Jordan, Layla 10

1:49.58

3) Corson, Eva 11

1:48.71

3) Weigand, Allison 12
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1:52.11

4) Griffin, Kylin 12

1:53.27

4) Tate, Dezareya 12

DQ

4) Simmons, Anaiia 11

1:48.74

4) Leach, Sarah 9

1:51.42

4) Lozano, Hannah 11

1:51.44

4) Simon, Harmoni 11

1:46.56

4) Washler, Addison 11

1:46.82

4) Goodman, Lauren 11

1:48.20

4) Thompson, Tyra 11

1:48.44

4) Brandon, Alleta 11

1:48.45

4) Velting, Lindsey 12

1:50.39

4) Markle, Suzy 11
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6/4/23, 4:23 PM

Heat 3

1

ALLENDALE

1) Wallinga, Brooklyn 10

SHEPHERD

1) Redes, Mylie 11

TECUMSEH

1) Bennett, Ella 11

IAI

2) Brose, Avery 9
A

2) Wood, Isabel 9
Al

2) Schlorf, Dakota 12

HUDSONVILLE UNITY CHRISTIAN ‘A’

1) Delong, Darci 11

BIG RAPIDS

1) Malloy, Oliviah 11

GLADWIN

1) Gary, Ava 10

THREE RIVERS

1) Headley, Savannah 10

2) DeBoer, Lindsey 10
N

2) Blackwell, Sophia 10
Al

2) Haines, Lizzie 11
IAI

2) Summey, Rylea 9

ST. CLAIR SHORES SOUTH LAKE A’

1) Sangster, Trinity 12

2) Muhammad, Daania 9

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

1:47.90

3) Meyer, Kenzie 12

1:48.51

3) Fisher, Jolie 12

1:47.78

3) Rhodea, Brianna 12

1:48.50

3) Kamps, Daniella 11

1:47.85

3) Turner, Samara 11

1:48.44

3) Cajigas, Kamya 10

1:48.59

3) Lockwood, Calista 9

1:48.58

3) George, Gracie 10
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1:47.55 1

4) Galy, Kennadi 10

1:47.59

4) Warner, Ariel 12

1:47.82

4) Sanders, Makayla 12

1:48.19

4) Kooyer, Hallie 12

1:48.41

4) Belvin, Lynnesia (Lynn) 12

1:48.63

4) Robinson, Abby 10

1:52.11

4) Griffin, Kylin 12

1:53.27

4) Tate, Dezareya 12
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6/4/23, 4:23 PM

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

Heat 4
1 CADILLAC ‘Al 1:46.73 1:44.76 10
1) Anway, Emily 9 2) Meyer, Avery 11 3) Lundquist, Madisyn 11 4) Johnson, Hanah 11
2 PETOSKEY ‘A’ 1:46.84 1:45.35 8
1) Woodbury, Gretchen 12 2) Leonard, Nevaeh 10 3) Loe, Madeline 10 4) Bailey, Alison 10
3 MASON ‘A’ 1:47.68 1:45.70 6
1) Lator, Tori 10 2) Rowe, Taylor 10 3) Shattuck, Jocelyn 10 4) Gill, Riley 11
4 STURGIS ‘A’ 1:46.75 1:46.08 5
1) Flores Fortanel, Jacqueline 2) Eicher, Riley 11 3) Smith, Kinder 9 4) O'Tey, Keyanna 10
117
5 HASTINGS ‘A’ 1:47.01 1:46.44 4
1) Nino, Madison 12 2) Nickels, Addey 11 3) Roosien, Isabelle 11 4) Vincent, Myah 11
6 PINCKNEY ‘A’ 1:46.95 1:50.02
1) Williams, Tatiana 9 2) Reason, Brielle 11 3) Cooke, Madison 10 4) Thorington, Cecelia 11
7 DEARBORN DIVINE CHILD ‘A 1:46.16 1:51.26
1) Velazquez, Olivia 11 2) Koss, Meghan 11 3) Black, Samantha 11 4) Kurtinaitis, Kathryn 10
- SUMMIT ACADEMY NORTH ‘Al 1:44.99 DQ
1) Hall, Londyn 11 2) Priester, Yasmine 11 3) Copeland, Heaven 11 4) Simmons, Anaiia 11
Girls 1600 Meters D2
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Muller, Drew 11 EAST GRAND RAPIDS 5:03.32 4:56.01 10
2 Tomes, Emily 11 GR CATHOLIC CENT... 5:09.91 4:56.92 8
3 DeVries, Emma 11 GR WEST MICH. AVIA... 5:12.21 4:59.73 6
4 Richmond, Mary 11 FRANKENMUTH 5:13.62 5:01.28 5
5 VanOtteren, Natalie 11 GR CHRISTIAN 5:07.06 5:04.31 4
6 Germain, Megan 11 OTSEGO 5:11.70 5:04.60 3
7 Thompson, Eva 10 CROSWELL-LEXINGT... 5:16.65 5:05.09 2
8 Janesak, Emma 12 SPARTA 5:08.07 5:06.07 1
9 Skeels, Sophy 10 ADRIAN 5:12.42 5:06.72
10 Berkshire, Katie 9 GAYLORD 5:14.81 5:11.55
11 Young, Abby 11 ST. JOHNS 5:27.86 5:16.49
12 Hoffman, Emma 9 OTSEGO 5:18.75 5:16.81
13 Ford, Meghan 11 MASON 5:18.20 5:17.25
14 Pesta, Kaylee 12 TECUMSEH 5:17.33 5:18.35
15 Nunning, Maria 10 PONTIAC NOTRE DA... 5:18.31 5:18.36
https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results 14/36



6/4/23, 4:23 PM

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

16 Lauinger, Kamryn 10 GOODRICH 5:15.39 5:23.93

17 Foltz, Natalie 9 FRANKENMUTH 5:31.47 5:27.85

18 Brown, Brooklynn 9 CADILLAC 5:19.12 5:31.25

19 Heller, Claire 10 DETROIT COUNTRY ... 5:26.44 5:39.50

20 Ambroggio, Elizabeth 10 WARREN REGINA 5:27.70 5:41.06

21 Barone, Isabelle 12 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 5:46.77 5:42.70

22 Dykstra, Tatum 11 FRUITPORT 5:2343 5:48.57

23 Cogswell, Izzy 9 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 6:20.05 6:19.65

Heat 1

1 Muller, Drew 11 EAST GRAND RAPIDS 5:03.32 4:56.01 10

2 Tomes, Emily 11 GR CATHOLIC CENT... 5:09.91 4:56.92 8

3 DeVries, Emma 11 GR WEST MICH. AVIA... 5:12.21 4:59.73 6

4 Richmond, Mary 11 FRANKENMUTH 5:13.62 5:01.28 5

5 VanOtteren, Natalie 11 GR CHRISTIAN 5:07.06 5:04.31 4

6 Germain, Megan 11 OTSEGO 5:11.70 5:04.60 3

7 Thompson, Eva 10 CROSWELL-LEXINGT... 5:16.65 5:05.09 2

8 Janesak, Emma 12 SPARTA 5:08.07 5:06.07 1

9 Skeels, Sophy 10 ADRIAN 5:12.42 5:06.72

10 Berkshire, Katie 9 GAYLORD 5:14.81 5:11.55

11 Young, Abby 11 ST. JOHNS 5:27.86 5:16.49

12 Hoffman, Emma 9 OTSEGO 5:18.75 5:16.81

13 Ford, Meghan 11 MASON 5:18.20 5:17.25

14 Pesta, Kaylee 12 TECUMSEH 5:17.33 5:18.35

15 Nunning, Maria 10 PONTIAC NOTRE DA... 5:18.31 5:18.36

16 Lauinger, Kamryn 10 GOODRICH 5:15.39 5:23.93

17 Foltz, Natalie 9 FRANKENMUTH 5:31.47 5:27.85

18 Brown, Brooklynn 9 CADILLAC 5:19.12 5:31.25

19 Heller, Claire 10 DETROIT COUNTRY ... 5:26.44 5:39.50

20 Ambroggio, Elizabeth 10 WARREN REGINA 5:27.70 5:41.06

21 Barone, Isabelle 12 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 5:46.77 5:42.70

22 Dykstra, Tatum 11 FRUITPORT 5:23.43 5:48.57

23 Cogswell, Izzy 9 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 6:20.05 6:19.65

Girls 4x100 Relay D2

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 BERRIEN SPRINGS ‘Al 50.14 49.32 10
1) Mance, Zariyah 10 2) Krause, Kirsten 12 3) Williams, Jasmin 12 4) Constable, Grace 11

2 SUMMIT ACADEMY NORTH ‘Al 50.44 49.38 8
1) Hall, Londyn 11 2) Simmons, Anaiia 11 3) Priester, Yasmine 11 4) Copeland, Heaven 11

3 STURGIS ‘Al 50.46 49.94 6
1) Banaszak, Tenley 10 2) Smith, Kinder 9 3) Garbine, Hannah 10 4) O'Tey, Keyanna 10
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6/4/23, 4:23 PM
WYOMING GODWIN HEIGHTS ‘A

4

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

1) Morgan - Matthews,
Ja'Niyah 9

HOLLAND CHRISTIAN

1) Hicks, Kyah 12

LINDEN

1) Goodman, Lauren 11

ALLENDALE

1) Kinney, Ashley 10

PETOSKEY

1) Woodbury, Gretchen 12

BIG RAPIDS

1) Malloy, Oliviah 11

CHELSEA

1) Barney, India 9

HASTINGS

1) Nino, Madison 12

HOPKINS

1) Moored, Kambria 10

GLADWIN

1) Gary, Ava 10

TECUMSEH

1) Rhodea, Brianna 12

WARREN REGINA

1) Adewusi, Ruth 12

CORUNNA

1) Patrick, Kira 12

CADILLAC

1) Schamanek, Madelyn 11

CHARLOTTE

1) Nichols, McKenna 9

NORTH BRANCH

1) Muxlow, Lilly 12

2) Taylor, Imani 11

A

2) Chesser, Chloe 10
Al

2) Acox, Reygan 11
N

2) Wallinga, Brooklyn 10
N

2) Loe, Madeline 10
Al

2) Blackwell, Sophia 10
N

2) Dewaele, Eva 11
IAI

2) Roosien, Isabelle 11
IAI

2) Baugh, Ellarie 9
IAI

2) Cajigas, Kamya 10
IAI

2) Wright, Jordyn 12
IAI

2) Scharf, Kennedy 11
Al

2) Boles, Abygail 9
Al

2) Anway, Emily 9
IAI

2) Ewing, Kayla 11
A

2) Green, Hailey 11

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

51.24

3) Offray, Nhojaray 11

50.68

3) Brower, Avery 10

51.27

3) Nulf, Malyna 12

50.95

3) Meyer, Kenzie 12

51.13

3) Leonard, Nevaeh 10

51.39

3) Turner, Samara 11

50.74

3) Smith, Laney 12

51.71

3) Nickels, Addey 11

51.54

3) Emaus, Sierra 11

51.56

3) Robinson, Abby 10

51.53

3) Bennett, Ella 11

52.10

3) Shaw, Nina 9

52.07

3) Lecureux, Mackenzie 9

51.79
3) Bryant, Ari 9
52.91

3) Nichols, Kallie 9

53.10

3) Conley, Rowan 10
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50.01

4) Babb, Kashari 12

50.22

4) Baas, Abbe 10

50.32

4) Wasilewski, Hannah 12

50.34

4) Galy, Kennadi 10

50.42

4) Adair, Braylin 10

50.58

4) Belvin, Lynnesia (Lynn) 12

50.59

4) Grabarczyk, Carley 11

50.88

4) Vincent, Myah 11

50.94

4) Homrich, Riley 9

50.99

4) Shea, Tessa 10

51.31

4) Trevino, Kylie 10

51.36

4) Jenkins, Ella 12

51.38

4) Sims, Neelege 12

51.50

4) Meyer, Avery 11

51.71

4) Densmore, Annabelle 12

52.35

4) Clemens, Grace 11
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6/4/23, 4:23 PM

20 DETROIT COUNTRY DAY

1) Hill, Caitlin 10

21 GR CHRISTIAN

1) Mosley, Za'Nya 10

22 DEARBORN DIVINE CHILD

1) Castillo, Bernadette 12

23 GOODRICH

1) Bescoe, Elysa 12

24 CLARENCEVILLE

1) Gibson, Kayla 11

Heat 1
1 WARREN REGINA

1) Adewusi, Ruth 12

2 CORUNNA

1) Patrick, Kira 12

3 CHARLOTTE

1) Nichols, McKenna 9

4 NORTH BRANCH

1) Muxlow, Lilly 12

5 GR CHRISTIAN

1) Mosley, Za'Nya 10

6 DEARBORN DIVINE CHILD

1) Castillo, Bernadette 12

7 GOODRICH

1) Bescoe, Elysa 12

8 CLARENCEVILLE

1) Gibson, Kayla 11

Al

2) Kalczynski, Ella 10
IAI

2) Ferwerda, Paige 10
IAI

2) Koss, Katherine 11
N

2) Mi, Lilyn 12
IAI

2) Murff, Jamiah 11

N
2) Scharf, Kennedy 11
IAI

2) Boles, Abygail 9
Al

2) Ewing, Kayla 11
Al

2) Green, Hailey 11
IAI

2) Ferwerda, Paige 10
IAI

2) Koss, Katherine 11
N

2) Mi, Lilyn 12
IAI

2) Murff, Jamiah 11

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals
51.61

3) Thomas, Alexa 12

52.15

3) Henderson, Marie Line 11

53.63

3) Velazquez, Olivia 11

55.08

3) Hairston, Kayla 9

5445

3) Williams, Antoinette 10

52.10

3) Shaw, Nina 9

52.07

3) Lecureux, Mackenzie 9

52.91

3) Nichols, Kallie 9

53.10

3) Conley, Rowan 10

52.15

3) Henderson, Marie Line 11

53.63

3) Velazquez, Olivia 11

55.08

3) Hairston, Kayla 9

5445

3) Williams, Antoinette 10
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52.52

4) Miller, Victoria 11

52.56

4) Groenenboom, Allie 12

52.89

4) Dudek, Regan 12

53.04

4) Brandon, Alleta 11

53.06

4) Simon, Harmoni 11

51.36

4) Jenkins, Ella 12

51.38

4) Sims, Neelege 12

51.71

4) Densmore, Annabelle 12

52.35

4) Clemens, Grace 11

52.56

4) Groenenboom, Allie 12

52.89

4) Dudek, Regan 12

53.04

4) Brandon, Alleta 11

53.06

4) Simon, Harmoni 11
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Heat 2

1

LINDEN

1) Goodman, Lauren 11

BIG RAPIDS

1) Malloy, Oliviah 11

HASTINGS

1) Nino, Madison 12

HOPKINS

1) Moored, Kambria 10

GLADWIN

1) Gary, Ava 10

TECUMSEH

1) Rhodea, Brianna 12

CADILLAC

1) Schamanek, Madelyn 11

DETROIT COUNTRY DAY

1) Hill, Caitlin 10

IAI
2) Acox, Reygan 11

N

2) Blackwell, Sophia 10

Al
2) Roosien, Isabelle 11
N

2) Baugh, Ellarie 9
N

2) Cajigas, Kamya 10
N

2) Wright, Jordyn 12
IAI

2) Anway, Emily 9
IAI

2) Kalczynski, Ella 10

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

51.27

3) Nulf, Malyna 12

51.39

3) Turner, Samara 11

51.71

3) Nickels, Addey 11

51.54

3) Emaus, Sierra 11

51.56

3) Robinson, Abby 10

51.53

3) Bennett, Ella 11

51.79

3) Bryant, Ari 9

51.61

3) Thomas, Alexa 12
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50.32 3

4) Wasilewski, Hannah 12

50.58

4) Belvin, Lynnesia (Lynn) 12

50.88

4) Vincent, Myah 11

50.94

4) Homrich, Riley 9

50.99

4) Shea, Tessa 10

51.31

4) Trevino, Kylie 10

51.50

4) Meyer, Avery 11

52.52

4) Miller, Victoria 11
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Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

Heat 3
1 BERRIEN SPRINGS ‘Al 50.14 49.32 10
1) Mance, Zariyah 10 2) Krause, Kirsten 12 3) Williams, Jasmin 12 4) Constable, Grace 11
2 SUMMIT ACADEMY NORTH ‘A’ 50.44 49.38 8
1) Hall, Londyn 11 2) Simmons, Anaiia 11 3) Priester, Yasmine 11 4) Copeland, Heaven 11
3 STURGIS ‘Al 50.46 49.94 6
1) Banaszak, Tenley 10 2) Smith, Kinder 9 3) Garbine, Hannah 10 4) O'Tey, Keyanna 10
4 WYOMING GODWIN HEIGHTS ‘A’ 51.24 50.01 5
1) Morgan - Matthews, 2) Taylor, Imani 11 3) Offray, Nhojaray 11 4) Babb, Kashari 12
Ja'Niyah 9
5 HOLLAND CHRISTIAN ‘A’ 50.68 50.22 4
1) Hicks, Kyah 12 2) Chesser, Chloe 10 3) Brower, Avery 10 4) Baas, Abbe 10
6 ALLENDALE ‘A’ 50.95 50.34 2
1) Kinney, Ashley 10 2) Wallinga, Brooklyn 10 3) Meyer, Kenzie 12 4) Galy, Kennadi 10
7 PETOSKEY ‘A 51.13 50.42 1
1) Woodbury, Gretchen 12 2) Loe, Madeline 10 3) Leonard, Nevaeh 10 4) Adair, Braylin 10
8 CHELSEA ‘Al 50.74 50.59
1) Barney, India 9 2) Dewaele, Eva 11 3) Smith, Laney 12 4) Grabarczyk, Carley 11
Girls 400 Meters D2
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Anderson, Elizabeth 12 NEW BOSTON HUR... 56.62 55.38 10
2 Griffin, Kylin 12 THREE RIVERS 58.38 57.22 8
3 Kuhn, Sydney 10 SAGINAW SWAN VA... 59.26 57.29 6
4 Washler, Addison 11 FHE ADA FOREST HILL... 58.09 57.45 5
5 Evans, Joy 10 ALMA 57.97 58.39 4
6 Dixon, Christina 9 HASLETT 58.08 58.55 3
7 Kurtinaitis, Kathryn 10 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 59.89 59.28 2
8 Williams, Najah 10 FERNDALE 1:00.43 59.72 1
9 Vanwinkle, Chloe 11 CLIO 1:.01.04 59.92
10 Guczwa, Meghan 9 SPRING LAKE 59.03 1:00.20
11 Chang, Michelle 11 DETROIT COUNTRY ... 1:01.84 1:00.35
12 Glancy, Alexa 12 MONROE JEFFERSON 59.94 1:00.53
13 Ort, Kate 9 STEVENSVILLE LAKES... 1:00.52 1:00.61
14 Kooyer, Hallie 12 HUDSONVILLE UNITY ... 58.97 1:00.71
15 Summerland, Libby 11 OWOQOSSO 1:00.69 1:01.16
https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results 19/36



6/4/23, 4:23 PM

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

16 Lorenz, Grace 10 COOPERSVILLE 1:00.68 1:01.37
16 Lundquist, Madisyn 11 CADILLAC 1:00.52 1:01.37
18 Wood, Kennedi 11 SPARTA 1:.01.38 1:01.84
19 Moore, Baylee 9 CHARLOTTE 1:02.08 1:01.89
-- Steele, Emma 11 VICKSBURG 1:00.08 SCR
- Thorington, Cecelia 11 PINCKNEY 59.68 SCR
-- Griffith, Jaiden 10 WILLIAMSTON 59.25 SCR
Heat 1
1 Vanwinkle, Chloe 11 CLIO 1:.01.04 59.92
2 Chang, Michelle 11 DETROIT COUNTRY ... 1:01.84 1:00.35
3 Summerland, Libby 11 OWOQOSSO 1:00.69 1:01.16
4 Lorenz, Grace 10 COOPERSVILLE 1:00.68 1:01.37
5 Wood, Kennedi 11 SPARTA 1:01.38 1:01.84
6 Moore, Baylee 9 CHARLOTTE 1:02.08 1:01.89
Heat 2
1 Kuhn, Sydney 10 SAGINAW SWAN VA... 59.26 57.29 6
2 Kurtinaitis, Kathryn 10 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 59.89 59.28 2
3 Williams, Najah 10 FERNDALE 1:00.43 59.72 1
4 Glancy, Alexa 12 MONROE JEFFERSON 59.94 1:00.53
5 Ort, Kate 9 STEVENSVILLE LAKES... 1:00.52 1:00.61
6 Lundquist, Madisyn 11 CADILLAC 1:00.52 1:01.37
-- Steele, Emma 11 VICKSBURG 1:00.08 SCR
-- Thorington, Cecelia 11 PINCKNEY 59.68 SCR
Heat 3
1 Anderson, Elizabeth 12 NEW BOSTON HUR... 56.62 55.38 1
2 Griffin, Kylin 12 THREE RIVERS 58.38 57.22 8
3 Washler, Addison 11 FHE ADA FOREST HILL... 58.09 57.45 5
4 Evans, Joy 10 ALMA 57.97 58.39 4
5 Dixon, Christina 9 HASLETT 58.08 58.55 3
6 Guczwa, Meghan 9 SPRING LAKE 59.03 1:00.20
7 Kooyer, Hallie 12 HUDSONVILLE UNITY ... 58.97 1:00.71
-- Griffith, Jaiden 10 WILLIAMSTON 59.25 SCR
Girls 300m Hurdles D2

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Densmore, Annabelle 12 CHARLOTTE 4497 45.06 1
2 Jenkins, Ella 12 WARREN REGINA 47.55 46.44 8
3 Gill, Riley 11 MASON 47.66 47.33 6
4 Vasold, Haven 12 FREELAND 48.45 47.43 5
5 Nickels, Addey 11 HASTINGS 48.86 47.82 4
6 Dykstra, Sadie 9 YALE 48.25 47.93 3
7 Molnar, Kaitlyn 11 GROSSE ILE 47.87 48.14 2

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results
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8 Hilton, Mia

9 Zahnow, Megan
10 VandenAkker, Jayden
11 Krause, Kirsten

12 Barbour, Madelyn
13 Neelands, Makayla
14 Hipshire, Madison
15 Geer, Audrey

16 Haines, Lizzie

17 Tober, Addilyn

18 Hoppes, Jeralyn

19 Zhang, Han

20 Schafer, Marie

21 Oliver, Ainsley

- Slade, Kayla
Heat 1

1 Hilton, Mia

2 Hipshire, Madison
3 Zhang, Han

4 Schafer, Marie

5 Oliver, Ainsley

-- Slade, Kayla
Heat 2

1 Nickels, Addey

2 Zahnow, Megan

3 Krause, Kirsten

4 Neelands, Makayla
5 Geer, Audrey

6 Haines, Lizzie

7 Tober, Addilyn

8 Hoppes, Jeralyn
Heat 3

1 Densmore, Annabelle
2 Jenkins, Ella

3 Gill, Riley

4 Vasold, Haven

5 Dykstra, Sadie

6 Molnar, Kaitlyn

7 VandenAkker, Jayden
8 Barbour, Madelyn

Girls 800 Meters D2

Athlete

9

11
9

12
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
10

12
12
12
11
10

11
11
12
12
11
11
11
12

12
12
11
12
11

12

Yr

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals
MIDDLEVILLE THORNA...

VICKSBURG
ALLEGAN
BERRIEN SPRINGS

NEW BOSTON HUR...

CLIO
RIVERVIEW
FRANKENMUTH
GLADWIN
SPRING LAKE
HAMILTON

DETROIT COUNTRY ...

WILLIAMSTON

DEARBORN HENRY FO...
DEARBORN DIVINE C...

MIDDLEVILLE THORNA...

RIVERVIEW

DETROIT COUNTRY ...

WILLIAMSTON

DEARBORN HENRY FO...
DEARBORN DIVINE C...

HASTINGS
VICKSBURG
BERRIEN SPRINGS
CLIO
FRANKENMUTH
GLADWIN
SPRING LAKE
HAMILTON

CHARLOTTE
WARREN REGINA
MASON
FREELAND

YALE

GROSSE ILE
ALLEGAN

NEW BOSTON HUR...

Team

48.92
48.87
4797
48.87
48.23
48.56
48.92
48.84
48.86
48.89
48.61
51.71
49.48
52.36
51.89

48.92
48.92
51.71
49.48
52.36
51.89

48.86
48.87
48.87
48.56
48.84
48.86
48.89
48.61

4497
47.55
47.66
48.45
48.25
47.87
4797
48.23

Seed

48.21 1
48.22
48.32
48.60
48.79
48.81
49.02
49.49
49.67
49.68
50.60
51.42
52.29
53.20
SCR

48.21 1
49.02

51.42

52.29

53.20

SCR

47.82 4
48.22
48.60
48.81
49.49
49.67
49.68
50.60

45.06
46.44
47.33
47.43
47.93
48.14
48.32
48.79

D W ooy 0 =

Finals Pts
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Compiled

1 Bodine, Camryn
2 Jordan, Layla

3 Wilke, Chesney
4 Muller, Drew

5 Steele, Emma
6 Holtz, Berkley
7 Dixon, Sarah

8 Meyers, Kyla

9 Huff, Grace

10 Warner, Ariel
11 Holtz, Payton
12 Fisher, Jolie

13 Keefer, Karie
14 Janesak, Emma
15 Kraai, Cami

16 Schafer, Nicole
17 Kurschat, Chloe
18 Ritchey, Claire

19 Overmire, Halle
20 DeVries, Emma
21 Fitzgerald, Veronica

22 Boggs, Ava

23 Barabas, Olivia
24 Endrud, Sophie
25 Hemp, Megan
- Richmond, Mary

Heat 1

Huff, Grace
Keefer, Karie
Schafer, Nicole
Kurschat, Chloe
Ritchey, Claire
Overmire, Halle
Barabas, Olivia
Endrud, Sophie
Hemp, Megan

O 00 N O U1 h W N =

Richmond, Mary

12
10
12
11
11

12
11
10
12
11
12
10
12
10
10
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
12

11

10
10
10
11
12
12
12
12

11

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

EAST GRAND RAPIDS
GOODRICH
TECUMSEH

EAST GRAND RAPIDS
VICKSBURG

STURGIS

FHE ADA FOREST HILL...

SPRING LAKE

COLDWATER

SHEPHERD

GR CHRISTIAN

SHEPHERD

FREELAND

SPARTA

WHITEHALL

WILLIAMSTON
CRANBROOK KINGS...

EDWARDSBURG

GR_SOUTH CHRISTI...

GR WEST MICH. AVIA...

MONROE JEFFERSON
FLINT KEARSLEY
WAYLAND UNION
DETROIT COUNTRY ...

DEARBORN HENRY FO...

FRANKENMUTH

COLDWATER
FREELAND
WILLIAMSTON
CRANBROOK KINGS...
EDWARDSBURG
GR_SOUTH CHRISTI...
WAYLAND UNION
DETROIT COUNTRY ...

DEARBORN HENRY FO...

FRANKENMUTH

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results

2:13.14
2:19.32
2:17.09
2:17.88
2:21.33
2:21.48
2:22.42
2:17.75
2:25.47
2:21.51
2:22.04
2:22.62
2:23.56
2:20.71
2:22.51
2:25.64
2:25.45
2:24.16
2:22.66
2:21.44
2:22.37
2:22.33
2:24.08
2:28.99
2:43.49
2:23.53

2:25.47
2:23.56
2:25.64
2:25.45
2:24.16
2:22.66
2:24.08
2:28.99
2:43.49
2:23.53

2:11.53
2:14.30
2:15.94
2:16.95
2:17.91
2:19.03
2:19.31
2:19.68
2:19.81
2:20.54
2:21.34
2:22.00
2:23.07
2:23.09
2:23.51
2:23.56
2:23.61
2:23.96
2:24.42
2:25.27
2:25.72
2:26.13
2:28.47
2:28.64
2:36.13
SCR

2:19.81
2:23.07
2:23.56
2:23.61
2:23.96
2:24.42
2:28.47
2:28.64
2:36.13
SCR
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Heat 2
1 Bodine, Camryn 12 EAST GRAND RAPIDS 2:13.14 2:11.53 10
2 Jordan, Layla 10 GOODRICH 2:19.32 2:14.30 8
3 Wilke, Chesney 12 TECUMSEH 2:17.09 2:15.94 6
4 Muller, Drew 11 EAST GRAND RAPIDS 2:17.88 2:16.95 5
5 Steele, Emma 11 VICKSBURG 2:21.33 2:17.91 4
6 Holtz, Berkley 9 STURGIS 2:21.48 2:19.03 3
7 Dixon, Sarah 12  FHE ADA FOREST HILL... 2:22.42 2:19.31 2
8 Meyers, Kyla 11 SPRING LAKE 2:17.75 2:19.68 1
9 Warner, Ariel 12 SHEPHERD 2:21.51 2:20.54
10 Holtz, Payton 11 GR CHRISTIAN 2:22.04 2:21.34
11 Fisher, Jolie 12 SHEPHERD 2:22.62 2:22.00
12 Janesak, Emma 12 SPARTA 2:20.71 2:23.09
13 Kraai, Cami 10 WHITEHALL 2:22.51 2:23.51
14 DeVries, Emma 11 GR WEST MICH. AVIA... 2:21.44 2:25.27
15 Fitzgerald, Veronica 12 MONROE JEFFERSON 2:22.37 2:25.72
16 Boggs, Ava 11 FLINT KEARSLEY 2:22.33 2:26.13
Girls 200 Meters D2

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 O'Tey, Keyanna 10 STURGIS 25.04 24.61 10
2 Anderson, Elizabeth 12 NEW BOSTON HUR... 25.21 24.65 8
3 Galy, Kennadi 10 ALLENDALE 25.68 25.75 6
4 Washler, Addison 11 FHE ADA FOREST HILL... 25.37 25.84 5
5 Miller, Victoria 11 DETROIT COUNTRY ... 25.90 25.89 4
6 Kuhn, Sydney 10 SAGINAW SWAN VA... 25.92 26.17 3
7 Griffin, Kylin 12 THREE RIVERS 25.34 26.28 2
8 Glancy, Alexa 12 MONROE JEFFERSON 25.73 26.82 1
Heat 1
1 O'Tey, Keyanna 10 STURGIS 25.04 24.61 10
2 Anderson, Elizabeth 12 NEW BOSTON HUR... 25.21 24.65 8
3 Galy, Kennadi 10 ALLENDALE 25.68 25.75 6
4 Washler, Addison 11 FHE ADA FOREST HILL... 25.37 25.84 5
5 Miller, Victoria 11 DETROIT COUNTRY ... 25.90 25.89 4
6 Kuhn, Sydney 10 SAGINAW SWAN VA... 25.92 26.17 3
7 Griffin, Kylin 12 THREE RIVERS 25.34 26.28 2
8 Glancy, Alexa 12 MONROE JEFFERSON 25.73 26.82 1
Girls 3200 Meters D2

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
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Compiled

1 VanOtteren, Natalie
2 Richmond, Mary
3 Berkshire, Katie
4 Seyferth, Sadey
5 Pesta, Kaylee

6 Kurt, Ezgi

7 Parker, Lily

8 Fletcher, Clara

9 Germain, Megan
10 DeMea, Natalia
11 Thompson, Eva
12 Nelson, Naomi
13 Tomes, Emily

14 Crews, Ava

15 Hoffman, Emma
16 O'Leary, Nora

17 Gates, Marie

18 Treat, Ariana

19 Lauinger, Kamryn
20 D'Agostino, Mea
21 Mitchell, Taylor
22 Clason, Ellory

23 Lado, Sophia

24 Yearling, Lainey
25 Foltz, Natalie

26 Stover, Nell

27 Paluszewski, Kate
28 Deisler, Katie

11
11

10
12
10
12
11
11
10
10
11
11
10

11

12
10
10
10
12
11
10

10
10
10

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

GR CHRISTIAN
FRANKENMUTH
GAYLORD

EAST GRAND RAPIDS
TECUMSEH

ALMA

SPRING LAKE

ST. JOHNS

OTSEGO

CHELSEA

CROSWELL-LEXINGT...

GR CHRISTIAN
GR CATHOLIC CENT...

MIDDLEVILLE THORNA...

OTSEGO
PETOSKEY

HUDSONVILLE UNITY ...

WHITEHALL
GOODRICH

ORCHARD LAKE ST. ...
OTSEGO

FHE ADA FOREST HILL...

EAST GRAND RAPIDS
COLDWATER
FRANKENMUTH
DETROIT COUNTRY ...

DEARBORN DIVINE C...
DEARBORN DIVINE C...

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results

11:09.76
11:27.31
11:16.48
11:13.01
11:34.80
11:17.36
11:28.08
11:50.07
11:13.27
11:32.92
11:33.08
11:10.85
11:11.95
11:37.75
11:24.74
11:38.92
11:31.16
11:34.41
11:29.90
12:08.60
11:41.37
11:40.45
11:38.73
12:00.67
11:57.31
12:06.50
13:05.88
14:11.67

10:57.20
11:07.81
11:11.89
11:16.87
11:17.14
11:17.31
11:19.54
11:20.34
11:21.30
11:26.83
11:27.87
11:29.52
11:31.64
11:32.51
11:33.98
11:45.30
11:47.26
11:50.76
11:55.65
12:01.80
12:03.16
12:12.26
12:13.78
12:19.41
12:30.41
12:38.06
13:38.39
14:25.15
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Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

Heat 1
1 VanOtteren, Natalie 11 GR CHRISTIAN 11:09.76 10:57.20 10
2 Richmond, Mary 11 FRANKENMUTH 11:27.31 11:07.81 8
3 Berkshire, Katie 9 GAYLORD 11:16.48 11:11.89 6
4 Seyferth, Sadey 10 EAST GRAND RAPIDS 11:13.01 11:16.87 5
5 Pesta, Kaylee 12 TECUMSEH 11:34.80 11:17.14 4
6 Kurt, Ezgi 10 ALMA 11:17.36 11:17.31 3
7 Parker, Lily 12 SPRING LAKE 11:28.08 11:19.54 2
8 Fletcher, Clara 11 ST. JOHNS 11:50.07 11:20.34 1
9 Germain, Megan 11 OTSEGO 11:13.27 11:21.30
10 DeMea, Natalia 10 CHELSEA 11:32.92 11:26.83
11 Thompson, Eva 10 CROSWELL-LEXINGT... 11:33.08 11:27.87
12 Nelson, Naomi 11 GR CHRISTIAN 11:10.85 11:29.52
13 Tomes, Emily 11 GR CATHOLIC CENT... 11:11.95 11:31.64
14 Crews, Ava 10 MIDDLEVILLE THORNA... 11:37.75 11:32.51
15 Hoffman, Emma 9 OTSEGO 11:24.74 11:33.98
16 O'Leary, Nora 11 PETOSKEY 11:38.92 11:45.30
17 Gates, Marie 9 HUDSONVILLE UNITY ... 11:31.16 11:47.26
18 Treat, Ariana 12 WHITEHALL 11:34.41 11:50.76
19 Lauinger, Kamryn 10 GOODRICH 11:29.90 11:55.65
20 D'Agostino, Mea 10 ORCHARD LAKE ST. ... 12:08.60 12:01.80
21 Mitchell, Taylor 10 OTSEGO 11:41.37 12:03.16
22 Clason, Ellory 12 FHE ADA FOREST HILL... 11:40.45 12:12.26
23 Lado, Sophia 11 EAST GRAND RAPIDS 11:38.73 12:13.78
24 Yearling, Lainey 10 COLDWATER 12:00.67 12:19.41
25 Foltz, Natalie 9 FRANKENMUTH 11:57.31 12:30.41
26 Stover, Nell 10 DETROIT COUNTRY ... 12:06.50 12:38.06
27 Paluszewski, Kate 10 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 13:05.88 13:38.39
28 Deisler, Katie 10 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 14:11.67 14:25.15
Girls 4x400 Relay D2
Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 EAST GRAND RAPIDS ‘Al 4:05.76 3:58.18 10
1) Weaver, Claire 12 2) Hecksel, Avery 11 3) Muller, Drew 11 4) Bodine, Camryn 12
2 SHEPHERD ‘Al 4:08.34 4:08.48 8
1) Babcock, Falicitie 10 2) Fisher, Jolie 12 3) Wood, Isabel 9 4) Warner, Ariel 12
3 MASON ‘A 4:12.52 4:08.74 6
1) Ball, Payton 12 2) Ford, Meghan 11 3) Gill, Riley 11 4) Shattuck, Jocelyn 10
4 DEARBORN DIVINE CHILD ‘A 4:.09.00 4:09.45 5
1) Koss, Kirsten 11 2) Slade, Ella 12 3) Kurtinaitis, Kathryn 10 4) Koss, Meghan 11
https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results 25/36
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5

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC

1) Smith, Madison 10

Al

2) Teahen, Elise 10

MIDDLEVILLE THORNAPPLE- ‘A

KELLO

1) Velting, Lindsey 12

MONROE JEFFERSON

1) Fitzgerald, Veronica 12

2) Gater, Payton 9

Al

2) Pilachowski, Jenna 11

WYOMING KELLOGGSVILLE ‘A

1) Nguyen, Anna 12

TECUMSEH

1) Sanders, Makayla 12

DETROIT COUNTRY DAY

1) Miller, Victoria 11

SPRING LAKE

1) Cossey, Giselle 12

STEVENSVILLE LAKESHORE

1) Steffes, Avery 12

GR WEST MICH. AVIATION

1) Buys, Nora 9

ALMA

1) Penner, Payton 9

ARMADA

1) Nowik, Alayna 12

NEW BOSTON HURON

1) Barbour, Madelyn 12

PETOSKEY

1) Woodbury, Gretchen 12

CLIO

1) Vanwinkle, Chloe 11

OWOSSO

1) Agnew, Claire 12

2) Maombi, Anna 10
IAI

2) Wilke, Chesney 12
IAI

2) Krispin, Naiya 9
N

2) Tober, Addilyn 11
IAI

2) Ort, Kate 9
IAI

2) Barna, Kayla 12
Al

2) Kurt, Ezgi 10
Al

2) Feys, Breanna 11
IAI

2) Roupe, Breeann 12
Al

2) Bailey, Alison 10
Al

2) Neelands, Makayla 12
N

2) Johnson, Emma 12

MARIAN (BLOOMFIELD HILLS) ‘A

1) Walton, Abby 10

2) Fumei, Elle 10

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals
4:17.49

3) Campbell, Sara 10

4:10.19

3) Smith, Kenady 11

4:10.39

3) Masserant, Alyssa 11

4:12.84

3) Vandergeld, Lillian 11

4:11.43

3) Abbott, Emma 12

4:13.63

3) Warner, Sabrina 12

4:11.30

3) Meyers, Kyla 11

4:12.47

3) DeJong, Annika 10

4:13.34

3) Duque-Rico, Desiree 10

4:14.42

3) Breidinger, Gwen 10

4:14.12

3) Sutton, Ellen 12

4:10.06

3) Turk, Avery 9

4:15.17

3) Loe, Madeline 10

4:16.09

3) Neuhaus, Ellie 10

4:17.42

3) Hufnagel, Gabrielle 9

4:22.20

3) Musachio, Isabella 10

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results

4:09.98 4

4) Ringwelski, Paige 9

4:10.17 3

4) Crews, Ava 10

4:10.70 2

4) Glancy, Alexa 12

4:10.77 1

4) Hall, Makayla 11

4:10.85

4) Rhodea, Brianna 12

4:11.58

4) Chang, Michelle 11

4:12.78

4) Guczwa, Meghan 9

4:12.87

4) Sprague, Kaylee 10

4:13.41

4) DeVries, Emma 117

4:14.20

4) Evans, Joy 10

4:16.24

4) Khon, Brooklyn 10

4:16.33

4) Anderson, Elizabeth 12

4:17.98

4) Tarachas, Lucy 11

4:18.77

4) Lozano, Hannah 11

4:19.87

4) Summerland, Libby 11

4:21.32

4) Kreucher, Sophie 10
26/36



6/4/23, 4:23 PM
21 ST. JOHNS

1) Fletcher, Clara 11

22 PARMA WESTERN

1) Boldt, Cami 10

23 VICKSBURG

1) Jones, Sidney 11

24 HAMILTON

1) Genzink, Elyse 12

25 CLARENCEVILLE

1) Gibson, Kayla 11

Heat 1

Al
2) McCann, Annaliza 10
IAI
2) Herrick, Kayda 11
IAI

2) Young, Molly 12
N

2) Dozeman, Jenna 9
IAI

2) Davis, Ashtyn 11

1 MARIAN (BLOOMFIELD HILLS) ‘A

1) Walton, Abby 10

2 VICKSBURG

1) Jones, Sidney 11

3 CLARENCEVILLE

1) Gibson, Kayla 11

Heat 2

1 FLINT POWERS CATHOLIC

1) Smith, Madison 10

2 PETOSKEY

1) Woodbury, Gretchen 12

3 CLIO

1) Vanwinkle, Chloe 11

4 OWOSSO

1) Agnew, Claire 12

5 PARMA WESTERN

1) Boldt, Cami 10

6 HAMILTON

1) Genzink, Elyse 12

2) Fumei, Elle 10
A

2) Young, Molly 12
N

2) Davis, Ashtyn 11

IAI

2) Teahen, Elise 10
N

2) Bailey, Alison 10
N

2) Neelands, Makayla 12
IAI

2) Johnson, Emma 12
Al

2) Herrick, Kayda 11
Al

2) Dozeman, Jenna 9

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals
4:14.27

3) Young, Abby 11

4:15.14

3) Heydenburg, Lillian 12

4:23.03

3) Zahnow, Megan 11

4:16.38

3) Hoppes, Jeralyn 12

4:35.46

3) Murff, Jamiah 11

4:22.20

3) Musachio, Isabella 10

4:23.03

3) Zahnow, Megan 11

4:35.46

3) Murff. Jamiah 11

4:17.49

3) Campbell, Sara 10

4:15.17

3) Loe, Madeline 10

4:16.09

3) Neuhaus, Ellie 10

4:17.42

3) Hufnagel, Gabrielle 9

4:15.14

3) Heydenburg, Lillian 12

4:16.38

3) Hoppes, Jeralyn 12

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results

4:22.97

4) Sackrider, Lily 11

4:22.99

4) Stewart, Bayli 10

4:28.16

4) Steele, Emma 11

4:30.67

4) Kotowski, Stella 12

4:32.59

4) Simon, Harmoni 11

4:21.32

4) Kreucher, Sophie 10

4:28.16

4) Steele, Emma 11

4:32.59

4) Simon, Harmoni 11

4:09.98 4

4) Ringwelski, Paige 9

4:17.98

4) Tarachas, Lucy 11

4:18.77

4) Lozano, Hannah 11

4:19.87

4) Summerland, Libby 11

4:22.99

4) Stewart, Bayli 10

4:30.67

4) Kotowski, Stella 12
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Heat 3

1

MASON ‘A

1) Ball, Payton 12 2) Ford, Meghan 11

WYOMING KELLOGGSVILLE ‘A

1) Nguyen, Anna 12 2) Maombi, Anna 10

DETROIT COUNTRY DAY ‘A

1) Miller, Victoria 11 2) Krispin, Naiya 9

STEVENSVILLE LAKESHORE ‘A

1) Steffes, Avery 12 2) Ort, Kate 9

GR WEST MICH. AVIATION ‘A

1) Buys, Nora 9 2) Barna, Kayla 12

ALMA ‘A

1) Penner, Payton 9 2) Kurt, Ezgi 10

ARMADA ‘A

1) Nowik, Alayna 12 2) Feys, Breanna 11

ST. JOHNS ‘A

1) Fletcher, Clara 11 2) McCann, Annaliza 10

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

4:12.52

3) Gill, Riley 11

4:12.84

3) Vandergeld, Lillian 11

4:13.63

3) Warner, Sabrina 12

4:12.47

3) DeJong, Annika 10

4:13.34

3) Duque-Rico, Desiree 10

4:14.42

3) Breidinger, Gwen 10

4:14.12

3) Sutton, Ellen 12

4:14.27
3) Young, Abby 11
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4:08.74

4) Shattuck, Jocelyn 10

4:10.77

4) Hall, Makayla 11

4:11.58

4) Chang, Michelle 11

4:12.87

4) Sprague, Kaylee 10

4:13.41

4) DeVries, Emma 11

4:14.20

4) Evans, Joy 10

4:16.24

4) Khon, Brooklyn 10

4:22.97

4) Sackrider, Lily 11
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Heat 4

1

EAST GRAND RAPIDS

1) Weaver, Claire 12

|A|

2) Hecksel, Avery 11

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

4:05.76

3) Muller, Drew 11

3:58.18

4) Bodine, Camryn 12

2 SHEPHERD ‘A’ 4.08.34 4:08.48

1) Babcock, Falicitie 10 2) Fisher, Jolie 12 3) Wood, Isabel 9 4) Warner, Ariel 12
3 DEARBORN DIVINE CHILD ‘A’ 4:09.00 4:09.45

1) Koss, Kirsten 11 2) Slade, Ella 12 3) Kurtinaitis, Kathryn 10 4) Koss, Meghan 11
4 MIDDLEVILLE THORNAPPLE- ‘A’ 4:10.19 4:10.17

KELLO

1) Velting, Lindsey 12 2) Gater, Payton 9 3) Smith, Kenady 11 4) Crews, Ava 10
5 MONROE JEFFERSON ‘Al 4:10.39 4:10.70

1) Fitzgerald, Veronica 12 2) Pilachowski, Jenna 11 3) Masserant, Alyssa 11 4) Glancy, Alexa 12
6 TECUMSEH ‘Al 4:11.43 4:10.85

1) Sanders, Makayla 12 2) Wilke, Chesney 12 3) Abbott, Emma 12 4) Rhodea, Brianna 12
7 SPRING LAKE ‘A’ 4:11.30 4:12.78

1) Cossey, Giselle 12 2) Tober, Addilyn 11 3) Meyers, Kyla 11 4) Guczwa, Meghan 9
8 NEW BOSTON HURON ‘Al 4:10.06 4:16.33

1) Barbour, Madelyn 12

2) Roupe, Breeann 12

3) Turk, Avery 9

4) Anderson, Elizabeth 12

Girls Pole Vault D2

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Shelton, Allison 11 ORTONVILLE BRAND... 11-00.00 12-00.00 10
2 Matbhis, Evie 9 WAYLAND UNION 10-09.00 12-00.00 8
3 Agnew, Claire 12 OWQOSSO 11-07.00 12-00.00 6
4 Wright, Jordyn 12 TECUMSEH 11-09.00 11-06.00 5
5 Smith, Kati 12 KINGSLEY 11-07.00 11-00.00 4
6 Jasinski, Kennedy 10 WAYLAND UNION 10-09.00 11-00.00 3
7 Paten, Madison 11 FRANKENMUTH 10-07.00 11-00.00 2
8 Krause, Kirsten 12 BERRIEN SPRINGS 9-09.00 10-03.00 0.5
8 Cebulski, Rowan 12 GR CHRISTIAN 10-03.00 10-03.00 0.5
10 Summerland, Libby 11 OWQOSSO 10-07.00 10-03.00
11 Bailey, Sarah 9 PETOSKEY 9-03.00 9-09.00
12 Lundquist, Madisyn 11 CADILLAC 10-03.00 9-09.00
13 Springer, Emmalee 11 BELDING 9-09.00 9-09.00
14 Saxton, Kelsey 11 KINGSLEY 10-00.00 9-09.00
15 Friddle, Olivia 9 HASTINGS 9-03.00 9-09.00
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16 Haner, Haylie

16 Stehouwer, Onalee
16 Meyer, Kenzie

16 Collier, Ava

20 Dennis, Olivia

21 Warner, Gracie

22 Jacobs, Nadia

22 Rybicki, Evelynn
24 Collins, Marra

-- Cuppari, Gianna

-- Quintana, Giselle
-- Tamminga, lzabella
- Waligorski, Kendal
-- Wright, Ellyson
Flight 1

1 Shelton, Allison

2 Mathis, Evie

3 Agnew, Claire

4 Wright, Jordyn

5 Smith, Kati

6 Jasinski, Kennedy
7 Paten, Madison

8 Krause, Kirsten

8 Cebulski, Rowan
10 Summerland, Libby
11 Bailey, Sarah

12 Lundquist, Madisyn
13 Springer, Emmalee
14 Saxton, Kelsey

15 Friddle, Olivia

16 Haner, Haylie

16 Stehouwer, Onalee
16 Meyer, Kenzie

16 Collier, Ava

20 Dennis, Olivia

21 Warner, Gracie

22 Jacobs, Nadia

22 Rybicki, Evelynn
24 Collins, Marra

Girls Long Jump D2

Cuppari, Gianna
Quintana, Giselle
Tamminga, lzabella
Waligorski, Kendal
Wright, Ellyson

12
10
12
11
11
10
10
12

11
12
10
11
10

11

12
12
12
10
11
12
12
11

11
11
11

12
10
12
11
11
10
10
12

11
12
10
11
10

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

BIG RAPIDS

FHE ADA FOREST HILL...

ALLENDALE
PLAINWELL
OTSEGO
SHEPHERD
PINCKNEY
FREELAND
EATON RAPIDS

MACOMB LUTHERAN ...

MELVINDALE
HAMILTON
LUDINGTON
BELDING

ORTONVILLE BRAND...

WAYLAND UNION
OWOSSO
TECUMSEH
KINGSLEY
WAYLAND UNION
FRANKENMUTH
BERRIEN SPRINGS
GR CHRISTIAN
OWOSSO
PETOSKEY
CADILLAC
BELDING
KINGSLEY
HASTINGS

BIG RAPIDS

FHE ADA FOREST HILL...

ALLENDALE
PLAINWELL
OTSEGO
SHEPHERD
PINCKNEY
FREELAND
EATON RAPIDS

MACOMB LUTHERAN ...

MELVINDALE
HAMILTON
LUDINGTON
BELDING
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9-03.00
9-09.00
10-00.00
10-00.00
9-03.00
9-03.00
8-09.00
10-00.00
9-03.00
8-06.00
8-06.00
9-00.00
9-03.00
9-09.00

11-00.00
10-09.00
11-07.00
11-09.00
11-07.00
10-09.00
10-07.00
9-09.00
10-03.00
10-07.00
9-03.00
10-03.00
9-09.00
10-00.00
9-03.00
9-03.00
9-09.00
10-00.00
10-00.00
9-03.00
9-03.00
8-09.00
10-00.00
9-03.00
8-06.00
8-06.00
9-00.00
9-03.00
9-09.00

9-03.00
9-03.00
9-03.00
9-03.00
9-03.00
9-03.00
9-03.00
9-03.00
8-09.00
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

12-00.00
12-00.00
12-00.00
11-06.00
11-00.00
11-00.00
11-00.00
10-03.00
10-03.00
10-03.00
9-09.00
9-09.00
9-09.00
9-09.00
9-09.00
9-03.00
9-03.00
9-03.00
9-03.00
9-03.00
9-03.00
9-03.00
9-03.00
8-09.00
NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

OO N WhAU OO

o

Ul
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Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Wind Pts
Compiled
1 Molnar, Kaitlyn 11 GROSSE ILE 18- -0.7 10
16-10.50
05.75
2 Nino, Madison 12 HASTINGS 17- -1 8
16-09.00
06.75
3 Beene, Jayda 10 BENTON HARBOR 17- -0.6 6
16-08.50
06.25
4 Dykstra, Sadie 9 YALE 17- -0.9 5
16-03.00
05.00
5 Reed, Nyla 11 OTSEGO 17- -2.1 4
16-09.00
02.25
6 Reason, Brielle 11 PINCKNEY 17- 0 3
16-07.50
01.25
7 Kooyer, Hallie 12 HUDSONVILLE UNITY ... 17- -19 2
17-07.00
01.00
8 Hyde, Breanna 12 WAYLAND UNION 16- -0.6 1
16-11.25
11.00
9 Johnson, Dannyka 11 COOPERSVILLE 16- -2
16-04.50
06.75
10 Blackwell, Sophia 10 BIG RAPIDS 16- -15
17-03.50
06.50
11 Poisson, Camryn 10  DEARBORN HEIGHTS ... 16- -2.4
15-07.00
05.00
12 Tate, India 11 FERNDALE UNIVERSI... 16- -1.2
16-01.25
01.50
13 Sims, Neelege 12 CORUNNA 16- 0
16-07.25
01.25
14 Stewart, Bayli 10 PARMA WESTERN 16- -1.2
16-03.50
00.50
15 Clark, Myrel (Lexi) 12 DETROIT COUNTRY ... 15- -0.9
16-04.50
10.75
16 Mitchell, Kaylin 11 KINGSLEY 15- -14
16-06.25
08.25
17 Williams, Jasmin 12 BERRIEN SPRINGS 15- 0
17-00.00
07.75
18 Clemens, Grace 11 NORTH BRANCH 15- -0.9
16-01.25
06.00
19 Cebulski, Rowan 12 GR CHRISTIAN 15- -2.1
15-05.50
05.25
20 Brandt, Lyberty 12 SAGINAW SWAN VA... 15- 0
16-08.50
02.75
21 Castillo, Bernadette 12 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 15- -0.7
15-03.00
01.00
22 Palmer, Lilly 12 GAYLORD 15- 0
16-04.00
00.75
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Flight 1

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Girls High Jump D2

Molnar, Kaitlyn

Nino, Madison

Beene, Jayda

Dykstra, Sadie

Reed, Nyla

Reason, Brielle

Kooyer, Hallie

Hyde, Breanna

Johnson, Dannyka

Blackwell, Sophia

Poisson, Camryn

Tate, India

Sims, Neelege

Stewart, Bayli

Clark, Myrel (Lexi)

Mitchell, Kaylin

Williams, Jasmin

Clemens, Grace

Cebulski, Rowan

Brandt, Lyberty

Castillo, Bernadette

Palmer, Lilly

11

12

10

11

11

12

12

11

10

10

11

12

10

12

11

12

11

12

12

12

12

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

GROSSE ILE

HASTINGS

BENTON HARBOR

YALE

OTSEGO

PINCKNEY

HUDSONVILLE UNITY ...

WAYLAND UNION

COOPERSVILLE

BIG RAPIDS

DEARBORN HEIGHTS ...

FERNDALE UNIVERSI...

CORUNNA

PARMA WESTERN

DETROIT COUNTRY ...

KINGSLEY

BERRIEN SPRINGS

NORTH BRANCH

GR CHRISTIAN

SAGINAW SWAN VA...

DEARBORN DIVINE C...

GAYLORD

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4525772/runmeet/reports/results

16-10.50

16-09.00

16-08.50

16-03.00

16-09.00

16-07.50

17-07.00

16-11.25

16-04.50

17-03.50

15-07.00

16-01.25

16-07.25

16-03.50

16-04.50

16-06.25

17-00.00

16-01.25

15-05.50

16-08.50

15-03.00

16-04.00

18-
05.75
17-
06.75
17-
06.25
17-
05.00
17-
02.25

01.25
17-
01.00
16-
11.00
16-
06.75

06.50
16-
05.00
16-
01.50
16-
01.25

00.50
15-
10.75
15-
08.25
15-
07.75
15-
06.00
15-
05.25
15-
02.75
15-
01.00
15-
00.75

-0.9

-2.1

10

32/36



6/4/23, 4:23 PM

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Brandt, Lyberty 12 SAGINAW SWAN VA... 5-06.00 5-05.00 10
2 Pippin, Sarah 9 EDWARDSBURG 5-02.00 5-05.00 8
3 Kerr, Riley 11 GROSSE ILE 5-03.00 5-04.00 6
4 Cebulski, Rowan 12 GR CHRISTIAN 5-02.00 5-04.00 5
5 Smith, Kenady 11 MIDDLEVILLE THORNA... 5-00.00 5-03.00 4
6 Frank, Carly 12 MARINE CITY 5-05.00 5-03.00 3
7 Cox, Cianna 11 SOUTH HAVEN 5-00.00 5-02.00 2
8 Wilcox, Kendell 11 SHEPHERD 4-09.00 4-11.00 0.17
8 Clark, Myrel (Lexi) 12 DETROIT COUNTRY ... 5-00.00 4-11.00 0.17
8 Harshberger, Jaeden 11 HOPKINS 5-00.00 4-11.00 0.17
8 Herrick, Kayda 11 PARMA WESTERN 5-00.00 4-11.00 0.17
8 DeBoe, Bella 11 LAKE FENTON 5-02.00 4-11.00 0.17
8 Wourman, Malea 10 MILAN 5-03.00 4-11.00 0.17
14 Pratley, Cassidy 10 BC HARPER CREEK 5-00.00 4-11.00
14 Black, Arianna 11 WHITEHALL 5-00.00 4-11.00
-- Salinas, Elizabeth 9 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 4-06.00 NH
-- Bouschet, Scarlett 11 MARIAN (BLOOMEFIEL... 4-09.00 NH
-- Juergensmeier, Jette 10 LAKE ODESSA LAKE... 5-00.00 NH
-- Adair, Braylin 10 PETOSKEY 5-00.00 NH
-- Taube, Keirra 10 YALE 5-02.00 NH
Flight 1
1 Brandt, Lyberty 12 SAGINAW SWAN VA... 5-06.00 5-05.00 10
2 Pippin, Sarah 9 EDWARDSBURG 5-02.00 5-05.00 8
3 Kerr, Riley 11 GROSSE ILE 5-03.00 5-04.00 6
4 Cebulski, Rowan 12 GR CHRISTIAN 5-02.00 5-04.00 5
5 Smith, Kenady 11 MIDDLEVILLE THORNA... 5-00.00 5-03.00 4
6 Frank, Carly 12 MARINE CITY 5-05.00 5-03.00 3
7 Cox, Cianna 11 SOUTH HAVEN 5-00.00 5-02.00 2
8 Wilcox, Kendell 11 SHEPHERD 4-09.00 4-11.00 0.17
8 Clark, Myrel (Lexi) 12 DETROIT COUNTRY ... 5-00.00 4-11.00 0.17
8 Harshberger, Jaeden 11 HOPKINS 5-00.00 4-11.00 0.17
8 Herrick, Kayda 11 PARMA WESTERN 5-00.00 4-11.00 0.17
8 DeBoe, Bella 11 LAKE FENTON 5-02.00 4-11.00 0.17
8 Wourman, Malea 10 MILAN 5-03.00 4-11.00 0.17
14 Pratley, Cassidy 10 BC HARPER CREEK 5-00.00 4-11.00
14 Black, Arianna 11 WHITEHALL 5-00.00 4-11.00
-- Salinas, Elizabeth 9 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 4-06.00 NH
-- Bouschet, Scarlett 11 MARIAN (BLOOMFIEL... 4-09.00 NH
- Juergensmeier, Jette 10 LAKE ODESSA LAKE... 5-00.00 NH
- Adair, Braylin 10 PETOSKEY 5-00.00 NH
-- Taube, Keirra 10 YALE 5-02.00 NH
Girls Discus D2
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Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Guerrant, Haley 12 OTSEGO 123-05.50 136-11.00 10
2 Hope, Maelie 12 WHITEHALL 136-04.00 133-01.00 8
3 Steffes, Grace 12 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 115-00.00 125-05.00 6
4 Hudson, Janae 11 MARYSVILLE 125-05.00 125-01.00 5
5 Springer, Aliyah 11 HAMILTON 121-05.00 124-09.00 4
6 Broaddus, Allyson 11 GR CATHOLIC CENT... 108-01.00 114-10.00 3
7 Tahmouch, Layla 11 MONROE JEFFERSON 105-02.00 111-09.00 2
8 Mattioli, Sophia 11 RICHLAND GULL LA... 110-06.50 110-10.00 1
9 Bower, Annabelle 10 PORTLAND 109-03.00 110-08.00
10 Yokely, Aysia 12 DETROIT COUNTRY ... 106-11.00 109-10.00
11 Hileman, Lily 11 FREELAND 113-00.00 107-08.00
12 Redlin, Marie 12 CARLETON AIRPORT 104-00.00 105-10.00
13 Ruiz-Grant, Elle 12 NILES 112-06.00 105-03.00
14 Gundlach, Sarah 11 MARIAN (BLOOMFIEL... 97-03.00 105-02.00
15 Sanders, Erika 12 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 97-07.00 101-03.00
16 Bickel, Natasha 12 NORTH BRANCH 108-11.00 100-01.00
17 Honicutt, Jasmine 12 EAST GRAND RAPIDS 107-01.00 97-09.00
18 Spicer, Peyton 11 OWQSSO 99-00.00 84-04.00
19 Johns, Makenzie 11 CADILLAC 118-10.00 83-06.00
- Retberg, Catherine 9 FRANKENMUTH 95-09.00 ND
-- Miller, Izzie 10 BC HARPER CREEK 118-05.00 ND
Flight 1
1 Broaddus, Allyson 11 GR CATHOLIC CENT... 108-01.00 114-10.00 3
2 Tahmouch, Layla 11 MONROE JEFFERSON 105-02.00 111-09.00 2
3 Bower, Annabelle 10 PORTLAND 109-03.00 110-08.00
4 Yokely, Aysia 12 DETROIT COUNTRY ... 106-11.00 109-10.00
5 Redlin, Marie 12 CARLETON AIRPORT 104-00.00 105-10.00
6 Gundlach, Sarah 11 MARIAN (BLOOMFIEL... 97-03.00 105-02.00
7 Sanders, Erika 12 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 97-07.00 101-03.00
8 Bickel, Natasha 12 NORTH BRANCH 108-11.00 100-01.00
9 Honicutt, Jasmine 12 EAST GRAND RAPIDS 107-01.00 97-09.00
10 Spicer, Peyton 11 OWQOSSO 99-00.00 84-04.00
- Retberg, Catherine 9 FRANKENMUTH 95-09.00 ND
Flight 2
1 Guerrant, Haley 12 OTSEGO 123-05.50 136-11.00 10
2 Hope, Maelie 12 WHITEHALL 136-04.00 133-01.00 8
3 Steffes, Grace 12 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 115-00.00 125-05.00 6
4 Hudson, Janae 11 MARYSVILLE 125-05.00 125-01.00 5
5 Springer, Aliyah 11 HAMILTON 121-05.00 124-09.00 4
6 Mattioli, Sophia 11 RICHLAND GULL LA... 110-06.50 110-10.00 1
7 Hileman, Lily 11 FREELAND 113-00.00 107-08.00
8 Ruiz-Grant, Elle 12 NILES 112-06.00 105-03.00
9 Johns, Makenzie 11 CADILLAC 118-10.00 83-06.00
-- Miller, 1zzie 10 BC HARPER CREEK 118-05.00 ND
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Girls Shot Put D2

Manage MHSAA LP Division 2 Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hudson, Janae 11 MARYSVILLE 41-04.50 42-07.00 10
2 Johns, Makenzie 11 CADILLAC 38-10.50 40-10.00 8
3 Guerrant, Haley 12 OTSEGO 39-07.00 39-10.00 6
4 Foley, Ellianna 10 COLDWATER 39-04.00 39-03.00 5
5 Hope, Maelie 12 WHITEHALL 38-02.00 38-06.00 4
6 Steffes, Grace 12 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 36-00.00 37-11.00 3
7 Watson, Kiera 12 SUMMIT ACADEMY N... 35-08.00 35-11.00 2
8 Spegel, Alyssa 12 FREELAND 35-04.25 35-10.00 1
9 Pettaway, Mahogany 10  ST. CLAIR SHORES SO... 33-10.00 35-07.00
10 Springer, Aliyah 11 HAMILTON 35-03.50 35-06.00
11 Thomas, Alyssa 11 MARYSVILLE 35-08.50 34-05.00
12 Fitzpatrick, Hannah 11 OTSEGO 36-10.50 34-04.00
13 Ruiz-Grant, Elle 12 NILES 36-03.00 34-00.00
14 Brant, Anna 10 CHELSEA 34-04.25 33-09.00
15 Ayoola, Ifeoluwa 10 GR CHRISTIAN 34-00.00 33-04.00
16 Friddle, Olivia 9 HASTINGS 37-05.00 33-04.00
17 Broaddus, Allyson 11 GR CATHOLIC CENT... 34-04.00 32-11.00
18 Urban, Sydney 12 WARREN REGINA 32-00.00 32-08.00
19 Thorburn, Ellie 11 WILLIAMSTON 33-09.00 32-00.50
20 Jarbou, Christina 10 BIRCH RUN 32-04.75 31-05.50
21 Budz, Emery 12 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 28-05.00 29-07.00
Flight 1
1 Watson, Kiera 12 SUMMIT ACADEMY N... 35-08.00 35-11.00 2
2 Spegel, Alyssa 12 FREELAND 35-04.25 35-10.00 1
3 Pettaway, Mahogany 10  ST. CLAIR SHORES SO... 33-10.00 35-07.00
4 Springer, Aliyah 11 HAMILTON 35-03.50 35-06.00
5 Brant, Anna 10 CHELSEA 34-04.25 33-09.00
6 Ayoola, Ifeoluwa 10 GR CHRISTIAN 34-00.00 33-04.00
7 Broaddus, Allyson 11 GR CATHOLIC CENT... 34-04.00 32-11.00
8 Urban, Sydney 12 WARREN REGINA 32-00.00 32-08.00
9 Thorburn, Ellie 11 WILLIAMSTON 33-09.00 32-00.50
10 Jarbou, Christina 10 BIRCH RUN 32-04.75 31-05.50
11 Budz, Emery 12 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 28-05.00 29-07.00
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Flight 2
1 Hudson, Janae 11 MARYSVILLE 41-04.50 42-07.00 1
2 Johns, Makenzie 11 CADILLAC 38-10.50 40-10.00 8
3 Guerrant, Haley 12 OTSEGO 39-07.00 39-10.00 6
4 Foley, Ellianna 10 COLDWATER 39-04.00 39-03.00 5
5 Hope, Maelie 12 WHITEHALL 38-02.00 38-06.00 4
6 Steffes, Grace 12 DEARBORN DIVINE C... 36-00.00 37-11.00 3
7 Thomas, Alyssa 11 MARYSVILLE 35-08.50 34-05.00
8 Fitzpatrick, Hannah 11 OTSEGO 36-10.50 34-04.00
9 Ruiz-Grant, Elle 12 NILES 36-03.00 34-00.00
1 Friddle, Olivia 9 HASTINGS 37-05.00 33-04.00
Girls Shot Put Adaptive

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Romanyk, Jillian 12 STURGIS 13-02.50 13-07.00
Flight 1
1 Romanyk, Jillian 12 STURGIS 13-02.50 13-07.00
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